

R.C.S. No.5/2024
MHSI06-000055-2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 01

Issue Suit Summons to the defendants to appear and answer the claim and to file written statement of their defence, if any within 30 days from the date of service of summons and for settlement of issues of the Code of Civil Procedure R/o.6/02/24.

Dt:- 11/01/2024.
Sawantwadi

sd/-
(Smt. R.G.Kumbhar)
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D)
Sawantwadi