

R.C.S. No.5/2024

MHSI06-000055-2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.50
Granted as Last Chance

Dt:- 20/08/2024.
Sawantwadi

sd/-
(Smt. R.G.Kumbhar)
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D)
Sawantwadi

R.C.S. No.5/2024

MHSI06-000055-2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.51
Read & recorded

Dt:- 20/08/2024.
Sawantwadi

sd/-
(Smt. R.G.Kumbhar)
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D)
Sawantwadi

R.C.S. No.5/2024

MHSI06-000055-2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.52
Allowed

Dt:- 20/08/2024.
Sawantwadi

sd/-
(Smt. R.G.Kumbhar)
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D)
Sawantwadi